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２０２３年度夏季ジュニアテニス選手権
１７歳以下女子シングルス予選《但馬地区》

48(豊岡)9/3

1.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

17.

2.

2.

3.

4.

5.

7.

6.

7.

10.

8.

9.

10.

11.

15.

12.

山上

下垣

中村

北村

山上

山上

山上

48

1R 2R 3R SF F


